



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1632 of 2025

MUNESHWAR *versus* ZAKIR ANSARI

17.04.2026	Mr. Aditya Kumar Mishra, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Sangeet Kumar Kushwaha, learned counsel for respondent/s No. 4. Ms. Roshni Chawra, on behalf of Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, learned counsel for respondent. At the request of the learned counsel for respondent, list this case in the next Lok Adalat, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

Jyoti